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HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22'05-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV#:_ ........ __ _ 

~I#: -----
I -1 7 1 # : __ Y=------'-N~0_i; 

EXIT VISA#: ________ ~ 
POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM f1Jl,tjc. /1() J)Ct 

( Two Copies) g I _
__ ~~1~~~q~_~1&-~~#~Crc ____ ~ 

.J.Io :ts= r 
The purpose or this form is to identi:f'y persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that ellgib111ty- ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICAlr.r Ilf VIETNAM L u U 
------~La~s~t-----------

MINH 
Middle First 

Date-or Birth: be 106£/(. 19 .. (14) Place or Birth: Gz'& j)INH 1IIETiVt1M 

. " J 
Pre"-"OUS Occupation (berore 1975) $ec..ond Liq.!J.irmc,?lt C..? 1<1 LT) eM [/JON &>,M,ph/.PFt? ERtf*& Position) > ) 

'. ~ 

ttMt SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 21 .JUNE l..r- To 30 APl<.ik 17zX 

Years : ___ .;;;::L~ ___ Montbs: , [) Days :--=3~_-! 

~SOR'S BAME: ______________________ ~~------------------------------------~ 
Name 

Address and Telephone Number 

H.AMfC3 OF RELATIV!S/ACQUAIMAIfCD3 IN THE U.S. 

• 

.. . , 

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship 

Ir you are eligible to file for the applicant l19der Category I of the ODP criteria 
and bavenot filed an Mridavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam. on 
INS FOrlD;:I-130 ~ do so. . .. -

DATE PREPARED: .' 0 (fe7A1f1 gAB 1 'let ) 



Page 2 

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : buu MIN!:' - ANY' 
--~(L~i~s~t~e~d~o-n~p~a~g~e~l~)--~~~-----

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELAT1VES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TC 
,;: .: PA. 

:JUL 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

. 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 

• • 

So 

j)A L; Crt/ IriS 

So 

\ 
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HQI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O, BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 

IV#: ___ _ 

LOI#: 

1-171#:===Y====N~9 
EXIT VISA# =-----t 

POLITICAL PRISONER RmISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

112-1£, 11 {) Jet 
J 

11&1£/10 k? 

The purpose of this form is to identi:f"y persons who are or were formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S • 

. , , admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICA1r.f IN VIETIfAM L-t,Ju 
~--~~La~s-t------------

MidcUe First 

Current Address: 4';6/;1 (pfrK Qg. HGM CIIY . r f r , 

Da.~ of Birth: QCTo8£d 10 - 1(}4q Place of Birth: GtA )IIJt! I v/crllltlM 

Prev:Lous Occupation (before 1975) Jew"d hey.-@nad (:l~JLT) PLJl-7£)iJl\/ ClMe?lWR€1< 
(Rank & Position) , j 

! 
; . " .. 

~PElIT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From -t 7 JUNE Z_> TO_""*.:.r;;Q---,-A..:...fi~&~L ____ -..:../""",1 .. 7,,,,,,,4'-ii 
t 

Years :_----::oZ.::::...... ___ Months: I 0 Days:..3! 
f 

.. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
----------------------~~------------------------------------~ Name' 

Address and Telephone Number 

.. 
.. BAMi!B OF RELATIV:m/ACQUAI:l'l'UBCl!:3 IN 'mE u.S. . . 

Name, Address. & Telephone Number 
! 

Relationship! 

.. ~ '." 

. I 
If ;rOO<-are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP cn ter1a 
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I -130 must do so. . 

DATE PREPARED: 10 ;;EPTCM/S.6( 111./, 

. --



Page 2 .' 
" 

NAMe; OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) Luu MINt! Attll! 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TC 
PA . 

. 

~ - NC-U.Y£N T+l1 1/ Fas. .:(d/- 1'1.53 yJ/f}i: 
. 

tR.. Luu Id frU I...}';; AI MIAJ.J..I T~J ,TUt. Y 1 ~ - J 1Rc2. S,.-,A/ 

.3 Lt1.v NCrU'1.£AJ Muv.J-I TR..I+-AJ JUAJE. 17- 11j13 ..N!U(;t-I/£;<z 
. 

4, Llfu AJG-U';/EN fV}/I'J-H TRuNG- jvJ1tP-c.+1 Ih':' {tJl7 s 0/11 • 
i~ 1\ i\ i ... I • 

~ ~ ~ 1\ \ .- I 

~ 

~ \ \ ' .. 
. .. 

~ 1\ \ 
~ 1\ \ 

'- ~ \ \ 
\ \ 

~ 
\ 

\ 

\ 

.. 
DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from -above) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION : 
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~ Nfoti giao' nll'6c C~g hOI Xi hi}i 

" mu nghia Vi~l Nam yeu clu eit nha 

ehin: lI'feh as' Ihl~.quY~n·cua, Vi~t Nanl 

v~ cae' nll'6c clio phep ngtriri / man~ he] 

chitu nay dlnTC (li I~i d~ "lUll! vii dm.tt' 

I~O mqi sI{ gillp du vil rnlO v~ dill Ihi~1. 

The Ministry.of ForeiRn Affairs of tilt 
Socialist Rep,fblic of Vlet'!tlm request! 

'he competen, uNlhoriti.s of Vietnam and 

of tJtl/4r countries '0 allow this pas,fporr 

bearer to pass freely and afford assistance 

and protection in case of need. 

i Cc)NG HCA XA Hc)1 CHiJ NGHIA VIeT NAM 

Socialist Republic o(Viet Nam 

" , , 
, , 

A I. 

HQ CHIEU 
Passport 

,. , 

-' . 
! 

.. 
! , 



::;0 

2 HQ vA ten FuJI name. / 

........ L/liL ....... JJ1I!1!ll .. ~ .. AtJlJI ..... . 
Ngay sinh Date of birth 

... ............................. P/r.!l,. ....................... . 
NO'i sinh Place of birth .' ~ 

H...~a~~:/I'£· ..... . 
Ch6 a Domi~i1e.,. ...• .' '. / 

...... ................ ~.~ec._ .. 
Ngh~ nghi~p' Occ¥ation 

...................................... /. ............................. . 
Chi~u cao Height /. . 

V~t tich d~c bi~1 khac Other particular siR liS • 

A.nh vl chtl ky nguUi mang hQ cllieu 

Plwto and signatl4re of the passport b(!arer 

3 c 
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~ NSoti SilO ntr6c C;l)ng hOa Xi hQi 

chu nshia Vitt Nam yfu 'du cae nhi 

chile tn1eh cO lhim quy6n cua Viet Nam 

va e4e ntr6c eho phep ngooi mang hQ 

ehi~u nay dUVC di I.i d! dang va duvc 
t,o mQi SIT giiip M va.bio v~ cAn Ihi~1. 

The Ministry of Foreign Affairs of tIle 

Socialist Republic of Vietnam reqllests 

the competent authorities of Vietnam and 

of nrhrr ('ollntrie,f to allow tlli,f ptIH/'Or{ 

bearer 10 paS:f freely und ufford IIS,f;Jlant't' 

und protection ill cuse of nt-pd, 

" CQNG HOA XA HQI CHU NGHiA Vlt'r NAM 
Socialist Republic of Viet Nam 

" t. HQ CHIEU 
Passport 

!~ P..!..il.£ygfP.J7C I 

, 

" 

: ~ 
" 

i 
" : 
, 
, 

, " 
I . 
i' 
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J 19 vA Icn ,.·"il IIWII(' 

/f(}lIYi# .: .. THI.. .... Ty . ........... . , , 
Ngay sinh DIlII' (If I1MII 

........... ..................... /..9.5::J ........................ . 

N("i sinh Ph/n' of hinll 

Ch.) 0-

N'~ n.,,;,". th":"':L.. . .... 
Chj~u cao IId.!:"t 

Vet lich d~c bi¢t khac Ollw/' pl.lIlicIIIt.l'· .~i~II.\ 

1 

Anh va chit ky n~tr('ri mang hi, chi~u 
1'/Jol" ,,,,./ .\/.1:",/11/1,' 11/11"'/'//.1.1/'''11 h,',lI," 

·3 

w ' 

, . , ,. 
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H~ chiiu MY c6 gi4 Irl ~n npy 

TIlls passpart ;s 1'OlicllI/J 10 

....................... alt ......... II ....... ,1J.!.P:£:-........ .. . 
.• :,":",::. ,~ ... ~.' 

;'.1 '\; 

" .. ' '. ': Ngwi mang h~ chi~unay d~phCp di den 

r 
'I 
'I 

. This passpart bearer is aI/owed (0 (ral'elto 

I ssllC'd tI' 4111 

. ,,!,~,;,,; S., 
TRE EM CONO 81 Val NGutn MANO' "0 c~.tu· 
CHlWREN ACCOMPANYING TilE PASSPO~T BEARh.·R 

HW ~en' Fu/~ ~m~/J '/",:: 
. c5{du. ~ !lJb1!J..h~' : 

Ngay si~h' t6affof /J;;;h' '/".'- .'; ~~:~ 
................ -..... /9£.2L::.~ ..... ~..... . . ".,' 

~~~~ .. sin~~1:·~f}:m.t. ..... . 
~n Full name...; J'. ; 

... l!D.~.llth.~ .. Q~;:. , 
Ngay :ijrlh' {{"f/ol birth . 

. (jo.$ .. "'., .. " 

.~~~i.S~~:I: .. f2;;;~~.~ ....... :. 
Hq.. y ~en FilII name _ ., 

dIl..ti«. 2ltIu.~ .. ml11A.'.$1h"'f 
Ngay sinh tZl?e of birth ?I 

~;,;,~~ --;::;':":iJ 
........... .. ~rL. .. 1JI;, ...... . 
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DieHu ~ RI?AMRKS , Till TIIl)C_ VlSA~ , 
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nO NOr Vl) 

CVc OUAN L Y X.N.C 

S6 : --.-.t.:J..£.~ ....... -'X C 

C¢NG HOA xX H(H CliU NGBiA VI~T &'lAM 
DOc J})p - Tv do - ";.lnh phiic 

GIAY BAO TIN 
. "', (;?' ./ 

Kinh gui :.-.OI:f.;r .... ~/,..~, .. L:t..Ln,~_ .. .lJr.r.k ............. ~ ...................................................... . 

Hi tn a: .... ..t. .. ~ .. .i...A ...... z!!~.:;lL.L-!.f... ... :l.I{l~.,.t ... R.~ ... 4.fI:::. .. ______ ... _ ..... __ ............ -. ~ ,,.. , 

f/ Chung t6i dbng t cho -...... ;.;., ..... cLlllg ....... :I?.f#. .... - ngLtoi (I'ong gia dlnh dLt?c 

phep xu«t dmh dlSn mrac MSt. I 
2/ V~ vi¢c c«p hO chilSu: chung (6i da dfp_ ...... p..2. ... hO chi6u ella gia dlnh. s6: 

................. ~ ....................................... - ••• * .... _ .............................................................................. h" .. ~ ........................ _ ............. _ ....... __ ....... ~ ...................... ,.. ... _ ............ _ .. .. 

_ .. ~ ..................................... _ .............................. ';_ ... A.f..J..l.j.tf. ....... j .... : ................ _ ............. _ .......... __ .............. _ 
_ ....................... , ........ ...................................... ~_ ....... .LI. . .J.~ . .J./. .... l1..;. .. e..c~ .. -.{.I.u:.: . ./C.ea-.-::.·~,J 
.................................. ,; ................................................................................................................................................. _ ................................................. .; ..... ,.. .... - .... _---_ .... --................ ,. ........ ~-

_ ... _ ..... __ ,,~ ................ ~ .......... "*~_ .. *. u .............. ; ....................... "' ....... ~. ~ ............ , ~"""~"."' ........................... ~ ••••••• _ ............. __ ........ _ ... .,~ ............ _ ..................................... ,. ............. ~ ......... __ 

3/Chung tui dl 1~1l danh such s6.-........ H...l.....r. ............... chtly~11 BO Ngo(li giao d~ 
chuy~n chinh pha My b6 lri ti~p sue phong van vA ~~t nh$p cAnh. 

Nfl! gia dinh dln hicH lhbi ginll phong vln li6r xuc vil kill qua xct duytt 

nhOp dnh xin liOn h~ vai chinh phu My. 

'"' Xin thOng baa dt;···· .. ····.· ... ··· .. ········7 ... ·· .. · ..... ··· .... ·····YCn lalll.l. 

712-
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Quoc.~ch: ~ Ph~am 
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HDII AIIH, SSG, 69/142397, is attached 
the 8th Platpon, 29th Civ.U Atta1rs ~ • 

. athorised to enter Allied Forces baaea or 
• .,....,., c:.....-: - . vb1le ~o1Wing atticial du.tiea ... 

aCccmimce with Force Order S)12.8A). . 
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DKi.)AnT~·{::;rl'i: of ',.'m: ARf·tt 
29th Civil Affairs Company 

Ai)i) ~:~'lJl Prnnolsoo 96349 

Datachment Co~der 
~~9 f)1gnal DetaaMant 
Ai.'O San Francisco' 96300 

10 September 1971 

1. WIth refertnoe to your letter dated 28 August 1971, the recommendation 
tor award ot the Ari.l'J'¥ Corooaendatlon .Medal tor S~ lou. Minh Anh vas aubDl1;­
ted to AG Personnel, XXIV Corps on ~1 Auguat 1970. Whlle there 18 no one 
presently aaD1~ed to the M.-nin sootion who VAn prenent at that time, this 
lntoJ."lflA,\1on vas Obt.llhiod from t.he awards register rnalntn.ln04 by thIs unit. 

2. A thorough oheok ot the. tile8 ma1ntained at this headquarters tor a 00"['11 
ot this award l"800mmendation had negativo reaultc. A chock vith AG l~or.on­
nel, XXIV Corps aloo proved to be ,negative. 

,. "~h18 un1 t haa requested the 8th AA l..11at"'lon to check their flles tor a 
oopy ot this :recomoendatlon. If a copy io ·looe.ted, this unit vUl take 
immedIate action to have thin recomoMatlon expeditiously processed an!l 
will so notify your unit. 

HICHARD 11. JORDAl~ 

Ci'T, .\DA 
Adjutant 
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HEADQUARTERS 
XXIV CORPS 

I CORPS ARVN LIAI SON OP'FICE 
--- .. 

From: Senior ARVN Liaison Officer, XXIV Corps 

27 Nove~ber 1970 
1.(6$ /KLL/DM/QJQ. 
PQC 

To: SSG LUU-MINH-ANH, 69/1423Q7, ARVN Interpreter 

Inf': C~anding Officer, 1st MIB, 525th MIG 
# • AG, I Corps 

Subj: ARVN Interpreter, assi~ment of 

Ref: Ca) AG, I Corps Transfer Order No. l6187/QDI/TQT/TDV 
of 18 November 1970. 

1. In accordance with reference Ca) you are aSSigned to the 1st 
Military Intelligence Battalio~, S2Stb Military Intelligence Group 
for duty as interpreter in .replacement of SSG HO-VAN-TAN effective 
30 .November 1970. 

2. All matters concerning your duties will be brought to the 
attention of the nearest ARVN Liaison Office. 

"'f, 



.' 





M!u 1·mmrn2f1.S23 
. hhu 21X2i 

Vf~r.N~M CONG.nOA 
RepubiitllJt! rill Vif:t·N;Jm 

. . " 
PHONG Lye-s,! lOA SO-THAM __ 13b1,B.~t 
(GREFFE ou rRlBUNAl DE 1i •• INSTANCE DE _ .. ". __ .. _", __ JJLtt._ .. "._ ... ) 

.... 
BAN TRicH.tVC Be) KtiAI·SANH -: ... - ... -,-.,~4tlA}~~.J!... ....... ___ ._ .. ___ ........ _ .. _ 
axtra;t du reaislte des actes de naissanceJ...t - h Blnb-Ion . .. ' 
----- ... - .... _ .................... " ....... "" ..... "' __ , ... , ...... , .. "" ... ~~ ......... ""' .... " .............. 't ....... _ .. " .......... :.". __ (NAM PHAN) 

rna ti~n : 1 ~ .~ 0(1 
(Coot) 
Bien.lal so : 
f(Jt;ittullce Nu) 

(-JAM." 19;). .... __ 
. (Anne,,) 

--

(Sud Viet.Nam) 

T rlr:h y han cUnh, 
(Pour f:dtail conformc) 



VIET- NAM CQNG - HO). 
,~pu:"lIqu~ dU\:I:tNom 

- 'n" ,( r .:... Ttr - '1.': ~~.~ 
r't'r f:tl' '~r. nf tin lu JtJ~th.fl 

-, .. "-'--- .' 

T!"\.:(" PIi.:.P I-:AM - f'tiXN 

.' ,I 

'. ~,I' . ," ~' 

SAlOON _", __ " ..... _ ...... _._ 

(G!~EfFE DU TRlBUi'JAL DE __ .. __ ,,_ ... _____ .. _ .......... _. __ .. __ .. ____ ..:._) . 
~"yla )"01,101, .. CU 5ud VIAl-Nom ' / --.. ~~--- . ,rp/' 

nfl.N TRicH .. Lt;C E~) KHAi - SI ... HH ........... _tJllG_Eu:1G" ... THUAtl. _________ . __ ..... ___ _ 
.. (£xhai\ du (c!lbh", ,-lor. .1< .. h:5 <It, n;.h!..i.lnr,t-) . 

J ~ BOlUoC 1~1l :iJ:,~t\J..~~~\tu ____ . __ . __ ."_._._ ... _ ... ___ .... _ .. ,, ... " .. _____ .""._ J~~A~J:.l.:T.;; ____ .......... _ .. __ 
". 

~ 1':Qounu lG lO:lO .. 194~ NAM __ .,};942 ___ _ 
l\ ~~ll8' hwS' thul2n 1e nG (Anm!o) 

s6 l1!~~lJ .. --... ];9 .. " .... - ..... -

(f-iAl\'1-PHt.N) 
(l:.ud-Viiiln~rn) 

(P·.,-l'!> No) 

.~~ ,: . 
J: 

Trkh V h<>l1 chhnh. 
·(rour ,;;:froit cor-lorme)1 

'J' 

• 
; , . 

.' 

• f 



. , 
CO~\C.HD'\ M~u H!l/Di' r,~/LS 23 

Eh6 2~;.;2.7 

{::l~ tfen : 
(('Ol"it: . , 
t)JCr:·~~~, ~~() : 

... 
PHONG 
(GRErFE DU 

... '" LW!C .. S~~4 'fOA SO" .. THAM __ BIr'{~>;~u'9t~p 
rRlBUNAL DE l ere INSTANCE DE _ .... .t~I'T.() 

.... 
BAN TRicll.Ll,JC BO IHtf\l·S;\N!-1 . Xa L?c-:-N1nh 
(lX!filil du rc,)isire des ilcles de J1iJiHilncc) t '\ 
_ . . .. ..... .......... 'fHlh Bl.nh-Iong . (NAM ~::"HAN) 

(Sud Va-Nam) 
NAM1953. 
(Anne!;') 

Sanh ngay r·~lO . 
(Date de na'-ssar.r;c) 

Sailh t9i ebb li60 
(L,eu nai~sar:ce) 

r en, hQ eh" 
_( Nom et PfCflOf:'!l:!.Y.~f_el.. 

(ha lam nghe gl . 
_(~a proft!HionL ___ . _ __________ ... 

. Nha eva 0- dau . 
(Son domluld 

Ten, hQ mG . 
(lVorr. de 14 mue) 

M~ lam nqhe £Ii 
Yi~ crofes:;~o.rj __ ... _ .. _._. __ 

fl..ha eva (Y oau . 

1t,t.(:(l 

s6 HlEU. 32 .. 
(Ade ivo) 

Fill;:; 
Virl~t deu:{feV1~ie'r- ri:[r--iieuf-cen-;~----' 

.: _C:i-nqu3ntc trois. _______ ~_ 

. ; 

, " 

Locninh 

Nguv~11-Vi1n-H:ii 
w • 

-
Aide surveillant 

Locninh 

Pham- thi- Cot • • ., '\ 

L.enagere 

Locninh 

... - ... -.. 

T rich y han d~nh, 

(Poc;r extrail con form e) 

Blnh,:,:" Dtidng , ntj,'ly 8-l~ 7.40_ 
. , -~;',,; "-'<. CHANH U,JC,SV'f' 

/':<;i/., (~" GREffl::R EN CH:;'( 

. '-.\ .~. A 
" .' ': // 

.. ~·ujC{aJ!-'/ 
. I 

\ . 
. \:. 



r 
1

·. ____ X_"l_Y_. _' h_'_n_R __ ullm sinh 

Nl1I SI:,\11 

!'IIAN' KHAI \'~ 
ellA ~I':: 

, ~/. 

c:('I;\i(; HflA XA rujl cuf; N(miA Ylt::T ~AM 
Df)(' l:)p-T\,.<!c)-7I1:)nh philc 

. :n.iN SAO 
"..{ 

GT /\ Y J(T--IA.T SINH 

I :'\(~U{JlCIIA 

, .Co 2. 4 

NA\1 t9.fk_ 

S6 •.... ~!.~ ... 
,r:;;(J:"-: 1)-0' o.:t 

[--------- .-.. -i .. I 1'."" . • 

. I···~···~JJ······A~AL .................. fl1iUrL .. :14 ..... ~,.. .............. . H?, tf\n. 
11I~.i 

Dil II tl)c 
Qu(ic lic'h 

Nghi:· lillhi(-I" 
ddJ 0 

N3frc'li ,hens i.b .. i 

t\JA k,S') 
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Uy BAN NHA.~ DAN CQNG abA xA HOI CHU NGHiA VI~T NA),1 
Lllc-Th~Dtr f)6c Ib . T\r do • Il~nh phUc: 

TPIHT 

Xi pnuimg --""e __ _ 

Huyt:l, Qutn Ulc-.tlinci 
Tinh. Thanh phil r; ~1l3-l~! 

s& ;~?l'l 

Quy'n ---f!...! 

~ 

GIAY KHAI SINH 

Nui sinh viSn. 
e 

Dan t.Oe ______ ---''--__ QuAe tich _____ vgt. ~_l._a_m __ 

PhAn khai \·i : I 
I 

Ngu-bi me !\ glr<ri eha 
cha, m~ I - ! Ho 
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Tu&i s(mb 19;;3 Ol'!nh 1949 .-- - ---
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Ho tin, lu~i, nui thU'iTng tni, s6..gihy chu'n.: minh- cua ngu-(r! du-ng khai 

. Bguy~n-th~~l • e~nh 1~~5 

Ncvbi du-ng khai kj 

CHND DO: ~O)9' 
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r,-:-) U~~ST J0i'; tJl\ Ii1 F; FOR 0 Of AfTLr CA r-!l' S_ 
T- _-------------_..;;.. ..... __ 

) 
J/ 

ODP IV--= 
.-/~ ----------- .... Date Fl1.lDAY, ,TUNE '::1 th, l~jl 

,,/ 

Fill out this que::;tionn:;ire :i n engl:tsh 

as Complet.ely as possible- If you can 

not read or write in Bl1flish Fjll it out 

Vi eUlame se. 

AI BASIC lDENTlfIVATI('IN 

I.UU NINH At."H. 

;~3il or sen::! the Comr1ettEd 

[~uestionnllire To 

THE DIREGl'OR OF TilE OOP CfFICE. 

:'!ILLIN~ D. f1..E:"}IINGo 

1.27 r!lNJAP"U~ DU1L!1[Nr. 

SOurH ASTIlQiUJ, TA! H.OA 0 ilAOOKOK 

101'0 - THAII,Atm. 

( Surname ) (1 lid dIe) ('Gi ven nane ) 

2. other nal113 

3. Date, place of birt',h :' Cd,ober, 10 th, 1:14~-

In Dong Hlll'l7. 'l'hu:ln ( Vi J 1aro ), G:i a m nh ( Provi nce ) 

4. Permanent ad~rA59 

. Hr. I,Ur ;·um ANH. 

436/31 C,UJH HALG THANe f. - .. ,iUAN 3:- HO CHT l·;INIi Cit~T - VIKl'NAf lo 

5. Cu:nrent Cccur-at-ion : English teacher and r erer garoener. 

B/ l1EI.ATlVE TO ACCONL\NY : 

(tm1!: : Your arouse ~nd unmBrried childrAn are the onl;' relatIves eUgble 

to accompany you. List mart.ta1 stattS ( ... ·l5) as follows: 

r·TgrrlAd (1;), T>ivorcfrl, (0) t :,Iido\o( (IV) , or 5il1,C'l~ (5). 

-o-O~~-o-:-.-r,-o-O-t')-(')-(')-O-C'-f)-O-O-o-o-n-o-o-o-o-,...,...n-o-o-o-o-n-O-I')-o-n-o-o-o-o-o~o-

- FUll. NAl1E · mTE OF BIHTH FOB · SF.x NS hELATIONSHIr . · • 

--~----------------------- - - - .- - - - - - - - -------
'1. 

20 
3. 
40 

NGUym THI TY FFB a 1951 LOC NINH F tt 5l=Ouse 

L UU NG t1YEN l!INH Tl.I · .Tt'LY 11 1;):2 · I , J.1 S : Son 

L uu r·~ lJY1i:N 17nm "JtAN.: .HJ~'~K 17 1',;1£3 • " F 5 D'H.l€' hte r -
LUU NGUi~N KINH TRUNG !~Ai~\:'!H l~ l::!e'{ , I • H 5 . Son • • 

------------------------------------------
. N~'E : 'For t hA ;:el'So!1S Ji st.p.n aho,-le, fe ';-ill nt~ed legible caries of bieth 

r:ertifjcates, r.12rriap-p. crl"t,i..fic~te5 (If married) divor'ces decrees (if 

. \,..-..' () chvorced J ')rn~B~S nMt.h certj ficatp. If wino>'led . imentj fication cards • 

.. /2." 

• · 
· · 
· · 



''? . ~ 
.... -... , 
- '. 

·os. .... 

: 

c2 -

/-

r avaiable) and motos. I f any of the above aCcoIr.Fanying relatives do 

not live with you, rleas~ not thefr ac'dresses in Secpion I Belew). 

C/ RELATIVES OurSI DE VIXJ:tlAM : 

1. - Closeest Relatiw in the U.S 

A. Name: 

. b. Relatio~ship 

c. Address . 
• 

d. Date of relatj ves arrival : 

• . None • 

2. - Closest ~lative in othl!r Foreign Countries 

a. Name : 

b. Relationship 

c. Address_ : 

None. 

. D/ OOtfPLJn'E FAMILY LISTI~ ( tJVI}lG/I11:AD) 

• 

1.- Father 
r 

tHU BA BUU 

l.A KHt fHtlID 2._ 110ther 

3.- Andress 4 P /31 CAlif PUlG Til ANG 8- ~ {JAN :; - He CHI l~n~H Cit. y • 

: 'NO UYEtl m TY 

4-- Folt'Dler sJ::Ouse (I f sny): Noee-

5-- Children : 

1. LUU ·NCUY!!:N i'~INH Tal. 

". r. tTU (lie UYSN IUNH T.I,\N • 

). tUU NCUYEN t:nlli TRUtU~ 

- Address : Ap f; (H-1 LC'f; THi\~lG ( 1/) ,Loe NlNB (D) SCNJ BE (F) 

6.- SibUn!!s 

1. LUU HINH THUl. 

2. LUU THI BINH YEN. 

- Address : 4~j)1 CAGH lIMXi THANG E:- '~UAN 3, HO CHI UINH city. 

E/ IMPLOl}:ENI' BY US CCVE£1.~'ENI' AGENCIll'..s Oti (¥l'HIlfl US ORGANIZATION OF lOU {)it 

yona SfQUSE : 

-1. Employtr.!"!nt n'1lT.e tUU HHIH ANn 

.2. Position titHe 1 nt.l"3rJ)reter 

).'-~Ageney ;- Company / Office _ : I assip'ned to the followitl" rlatoons .. 
"X-, 

3. 1 st. Cj vi 1 A fret rs platoon 0 : .lias attacfled to G.5 , the US 3 I'd 

i~arines Division, to(,I3t.ed In ~HanpTri Canbat hase. 

o ./1 .. 

. ~ 
~--- -_._--_.-



• 

- cl-

., 
~ •. fJ th, Civil A.ffairs plation : Was attached to. '~uang Tri Frc·.rince 

- /" He "dquarters , l1tlitf)ry assistance Adviscry in VietNam ,}'lACV} team 19, 

~ Cc~ined odth CCUDS. 

, . . . ' 

c. 54 th Civil affairs flatocn ,: \':as attacned to. S5, first 13rigarte the 

US 5 th I,lechqnizeri In fantry Di visicn-

These r1atocris \oj'erebelcTl.l!en to. the US 29 ttl. Civil atfaire Company AFO 

San Francisco .fi IJl, 9i14g. 

tI. )39 tb 9ilMl Detac aerrent ~las belonged to the US 1st Military 
Int.E1«enee Battalion, the U.S 525th ~iilttary I nte111gence grcup 

'APO 56n F'aneiscO ~)30e. 

4. Length of Emplcy-went : 

Fl'01!1 Do!e l,,/lf to. ,'unne 1../12 • 

5. Nmne of Ammrican SUp!rviscrs : 

a. Lst vi vi1 A f"'a1 rs Fl.atcon : 

- 1 st Lieutenant 'l'HOliFSON (n.atccn conrr..and~r ) • 
- 1 at L-tfl!lKenant fmNJl'..R ( Exec uti ve cfficer" ) 

b. 8 th Civil affairs p18tcon 

- C3pt.ain 

- C!'l' 

- eFT 

'fATE 

IrIJAI.D 1';1 CA'l'EIl,O 

CI.AUrm-F~A:rTIN 

.T6~NHAA. Bt.1iI.kl S 

!l Platoon Co~~.ro. 
-eFT ( 

c. 54 th, civil affairs p1atcon : 

- CPr ELAH~ ( p1atoon'Ccmmander) 

- list LT KCHN (executi ve officer) . ' 
d. 33') th Slpna1 ;)etachement : ....; err KILLIA1-1 J .St~.E8NY03~th ,Signal team 

u. Reason for Sererat.icn : 
" _ ;'!arrant officer: BEm.'El'. beader) •. 

Atterrled tol/7,l. officer trainin~ Course fcr Basic Infantry at 
THU DUe Infantry officer Schocl •. 

F / S1!lt VICS HITH G vN Ott BVN:\F BY YOU oa YOm SPOUSE : 

1,UU ~'IJ\TJi ANtI. 

2. Dat~8 : From :t:/i'2tc April l':ii;. 

)0 Last r"nk : S~cond I,ieutanent. 

J.!ilitar;,v servj C~ nunner 

..... /4. 00 



• 

•• 
- (1ft -

4. I.f1n1s tryl C1i'ficA I .t·1~l:ft3ry Uni t. •... 

5 th .Tr8nspoet~tion Comr:Jf\,V t ArntY H.erubUc VIEl' NMr;. 

( ARVN) 5 th, Infantry Div1 sion. KBC 4031. 

-5. Name of Surervisor I 00 

CFl' ~CL'YEi~ VAN OlEN. 

6. Reason for leaving: April 30 1)75 Events. 

7. Name of An:erican Advisor: 

8. us TrBiniJ'¥.!': Courses in VJE1'NAli •• 

8)3e 8111"1:1 sh i:gn,ru8pe tra:i ni np. Course. 'r ra1 MO ~t t ~e Armed. Forces 

Langua('es Shoal for Interpreter. 

9. U S Arllams C'lr <Art1 f:t cotes: Th~ rt'!corunemoM.on ror a·..ram of the tB ARKY 

CoJllnl!tnriltt1(:'n l:l¥1alf fot' Serf"e9nt First Class tUn HIfJH AMI. 

Nct'E : Please attach any coMes of DiploYr.;)s a·-rards· for Certificates. 

If avaiable ? Yes x -
GI TRAINIOO OurSlIE VIEl'NAH OF yot; OR yeUR SPCUSE : 

1. Narre of Stu1ent I Train"'e. 

2. School and Sbbool Address: 

). Date •••.••••.••.•••••••• From •••••••••••••• To : ••••••••••••••• 

5. Who paid for Traininp: • 
. 

(UOTE : Please attach copies of diplomas or oroers, if available). 

Yes : No : --
H I RE - EDUCATICN CF yOU OR YO'ijt SPOUSE 

1,tTU Hn~ ANH. 

: Yes: X . No : __ _ 

1. NiT"'£) of rel'Son in re - FA:ucation 

. ~. Total time in .:1" - FJiucation 

From c:.7 june to 30 ~prll·197G. ( ~ years 10 Jlk)nlte8 03 days). 
. .. 

II ANY ADmTIONAL ESI:.AltKS : -··ould you please approuve rrtV Ippli8etion .o.r 

intervieuw. (Referenee ODr - H ( 1730. a; 08/90). 

F"dlDAY , JUNE 21 th, 1991 

.JI ·PLE.l\SK LIsr H:ruE ALL roCu·rs:~l'S ATTACHED TO 'HITS (~lTg)TIO.NNAIH.E : 

- A cory of t.hf' birth cf'rtt f~cat(1 of each person. 

- A cory or th~ llI~rTiafe cerli ficatl7'. 

- And other concerned dOCllm~nts. 

' .. 
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Monday, 30tb October 1989. 

FROM : Mr. LUU MINH AN1I 

. -
-I2-: 

4)6/,)1 t;.'ITa STREET. QU AN 'BA 

HO CHI MINH CITY. VIETNJ..'tI 

THE DIRECTOR OE TaE ODP OFFICE 
Mr. BRiCE A; BEARDSLEY 

PANJAEHUM BUILDING. 
127 SOUTH SATHORN TAl ROAD 
BANGKOK 10120 THAILAND. 

SUBJECT : REQUEST FOR IMMGRATION INTO THE USA UNDER THE U.S ODP. 

Dear Sir, 

I undersigned ruu MINH ANa:, DOB 0 eto ber 10, ·1949 • i 
I 

Place of birth : Dong Hung 'l'buan (V), Gia D1nb lp) Last rank 

until ape11 ')0 ·1975 : Second Lieut~nant • 
., 
.!',. 

Mili tary Ss!"vi co Number : 69/142391.' 

Present Residence ~ddress : 

Ap 8 (a), loe Than~ (V), we Ninh (D) ~ Song Be · lp) VIETNAM 

MAILING ADDRESS • ll'lease, send tbis Address. It's very important • 

Mr. F MINH. ANti • I 
I 
I 

4; 6/') 1 (;;\1:T8, QUAN3, flO CHI MINH CITY, VIETNPM • 

Your outstandin~ dedication into bumanitaria~ spirit bas 
been know as a fact and higbly appreciated. Tbanks to your belp, 
many friends of mine could join tbe Free world, so~e of tbem bad 
the Imigration Visa number lIV number) and L01 lletter of intro­

duction from the ODP offi ee). 

I waS closely aSSo ciated wi ttl the Uni t'2d stated So I am 
respectfully asking your consider2~ion and intervention with , 

benevolence 0 I also would likA receive from you a great favor. 
My application as follows : 

1/. From December 196e to December 1970 : 

I was employed as An Army Republic Vi~tnam (ARVN) inter­
preter. Rank : Staff Sergeant (£-6). 

------------------~--------



- ;2 -

Un1t : attached to tbe US : 29tb Civil affairsCompan1 APO San Fan-
1 

cisco 96337. Tbe Company Headquarters 10 cated in tbe · US Tbird Marines 

Ampbi bious Fe rces (USo III MAFr R eadQuarterS • 

AS of 1970 It was rena~ed tbe US IIIV CORPS HeadQuarters after 

tbe US Marines Forces ~itbdr~wal • 
I 

Tbe 29tb Civil AffairS i Company misSion mainl, advised and 

carried out by 0; of tbe US Marines Amphibious Forces, XXIV CORPS, 

CORDS and Combined with Army Republic Vietnam (ARVN) I CORPS for 

tbe Civic Actions and tbe Pacification programs • 
. , 

I was transffered to the following Civil affairs platoons 0; 
tbe US 29tb 01 vil Affairs Compan,. 

I 
My main job: Translator and Interpreter between American 

Civil affairs offil!ers Clnd the Vietnamese people whom con¢erning -the 
I 

Civic Actions Programs. 

al. 1st Civil Affairs platoon . . . 
I Worked for l~t Civil. Affairs platoon. My Supervisor: 1 st 

Lieutenant THOMPSON (platoon l Commancer) ~nd 1st Lieutenant FURNER . -

(Executive officer). This platoon attacbed to the US 3rd Marine 

DiviSion (as) located in Quang rfri Combat .base o .. 
. b). 54th Affairs platoon : 

I worked for CPT ELARES (platooo. Commander), ist Lieutenant 

KCE['l (executive officer), Staff Sergeant RICE I ~4 ,-tAC GCXIAN, SP4 

HARLEY • 

54tb Civil Affairs platoon waS attached to tbe US 5th r.lecha .. 
nized Division (Symboligzea R.ed Diamond), 1 st Brigade (It stationed 

in Landing zone (L~) NANCY, MY CHANH Village, Quang tri provinee) • 

My priru;;,I""] duty : I trcJnslllted ttle do cuments wbi ch con cerming wi ttl 

Ho~tb -Vietnamos'J Armstr';:'ops and tb e 10 cal guerrillas. 

I sometimes worked for .. \iajor BENSON. Captaic CUMI.YLINGS, Sergeant 

First Class (DFe) PARKS :l'1bom !lerve d for S~ an d S5 (1st Brigade) tbat 
Viet Communist P(X~ ~ (Prisoner of welfare) were being investigated 

and arrested • 

, 
I 

i 
i l 

\ 
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cJ. Stb eiv.!l affairs platoon 

. Tbis Unit wa& COlllbi~ed witb tbe goverlDent Vi.etnamese Quang 

Tri province Headquarters, CORDS organization and MilitarY Assis. 
tance Command in Vietnam (MACV). Advisory team 190 APO San Franciso 

96495 • 

I was being served fora long time this platoon. My Sth - -

Ii vil Affai~ platoon - Conl!l1snder8 as follows l Captain TATE, Captain 

DONALD. CICATtLLO, CPTCLAU~E. F~ R~FFIN, CPT JOHN Ao BURRIS (CPT 

BURRIS speaks the Vietna~ese l~auages fluently) • 

. The platoon est8bli~hed tbe survey · tealllS for tbe pacifica .. 

tion proer~ req~irelJlents • 

I 

CPT HAR~E, CPT _ <lACY. 1st LT DILLINDER, 1 at LT COTTY , 

1st LT VISHER, M~ster Serge~nt (MSGT) · ROREb -TL'1TIM, SP4 Hl!HlES • 
i .: . 

SP4 COUCOULIS, Sft4 HARRISON ~ PEC ORR and I S~rved tbe Survey t~aOlS 
• I _. • . • 

we generall, visited tbe bamlets, villages o.t OONG HA, CA\LLO, . 
. , 

GIO LING, HuttNG . HOA,. HA~ ~~<l"TRIEU PRONG in QUANG TRI province 

r for tbe Civil affairs Pro~ra!l1S. 

Our platoon had - tb-e ·American Interpreters as follO\'/s : SFC 

BAUCUM, SFC RALP HALL: SP5 LANAHAN, SP4 MAY. 

During -that tiiJle,m, Civil Affairs · and · I contacted .witb . the 
I 

cbiefs ot Quang Tri Public !ducati~n, Public Healtb, Public Socia~ 

welfare. Vietnamese Information Service in order to make report cor. 

cerninz tbeir problema • 

I generally translated tbe Vietnamese letters of reques) 

for commodities J foodstuff (food for freedom), School ... Kits and 

many problems of the Vivie Actions. 

2/. Fro~ December 1]70 to De c9m£er 1971_: 

I aSSigned to the US 1st Militarj Intelligence Battalion 

(MIB) belon~ to the US 525 ttl Military Intelligence group. After 

that I was aSSigned to the 339th Signal DetachelAent, 1 st MIB in 

Hue City. My rank was promotted : sergeant first clas~ (SFC) My tea~ 

chief. Captain WILLI",\{ J o SWESNYo EXBcutiw officer: Warrant office 

BENNET. APO. San FranciScO 96)OS. 
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M1 job: translated tbe intelligence Documents Interpreted 
i 

between Army Republic of VletnalJl(ARVN ~ 101st In'e~ig~nce group J 
" - , . '" , ' - .' I ' 

65 tb Military Intelligence team and tbe US '39th ,Signal Detacbe- ' 

ment • 

J~" From December 1222 to April 3Q .. 1975 Events : 
, 

I was trained in the Tbu DUc Infantryoffiver Scnoolo I w~ui ' 

graduated : Aspirant • 

Transferred to , ARVN 5 th Transportation Company belonged to 

ARVN 5th.lnf~try . Divi~.lon. J(BC 40,31 My last rank waS prolDOtted: 

2nd Lieutenant fosition : Platoon leader. 
I 

4 .... F~m J.~r~l .197.5 to. April 1278 : 

.ispenttbre.~ . year. ,:in jail. I waS j~iled in the following . 

politi 'cal re""ed;ucation CSlllp~ : TRANG ION {Tay Ninb province) , 
I 

PaU Quae island!, LONGGIAQ (ruNG NAl province) J BUl GlA PflUe Camp 

JIJ6/KJ (SONG BE province). 

5... From April 1278 _to 1982 : 

I was unautborizedto live 1n HO CHI MINH City, before I 

waS being released out .of the re-education canps. 

I would like to . depart from Vietnam. to CX)me totbe Uni)ed 

States in order to pursue my ' freedom ideal and seek a living in . 
peace. S,?.Iam making this ' application with many political rea~ ns 
as follows : 

-I spent three yearS in jail because I worked for the UoS 

Dlilitary Uints and a loyal soldier to the South Vietnanese regi!1le­

M, past situation waS being evalvated 9'pupet officar" Viet 

Communist generally Says "pup et t, su cb as enemies to themo 

Therefore they marked the bad classification to me o 

- The Vietcomrnunist authority always have been bothering 

and barrassing for alany times i:1 my 11 vingo I have been in the 

CQur..tryside o It is a problem witb many pri-cations in suffering 

since 19S0o I bave Known Vietr:.aal war ended 14 yearS ago but still 

under tbe influen ce of my low spirit in mind is continously 

stretcbing for many ye~r~. I ara reduced to an extreme of li vine; and 

poli ti cal illtreatment if I have no relief from tbe an tio CO!lllllU-

~ _____ -=aiat associations in the Uintld_St~t_As 1"1"" t.hQ nq t!.",.",,_m A"'+ 



-, -
- It would be aifiicult fOl' me to put into words tbe feelings 

and sufferings of [j political pris.Joner. I experienced. ' 

You sbould understand tbat toe situation of tbe political 
prisoners bave no good conditions in order to come directly contact 
witb the A;nericor. repres entatl.es of tbe U.S. ODP. 

Under the b~ner of freedom. I contributed to f1~bt against 
communust aggression tbat is a d3nger to peace. I must stress the above , 
many reasons tllat 'I C~ Lot li-{~ witu the Viet COJlJlUnist Social· 

I affirm that the informatio,ny in deta'l notify to 'you is true 
and understand tbat an"l false statement. could prevent me' to toe, United 
states. If true, I believe that:tbe US goverment, tbe US for9ign policy 
and the people lo",e the freedom ideal never forget. tbe figllliting illen in 
Vietnam whowere lest and dc1rr:na~r:d in tb131r life by blood, te3!" ood Sweat 
bave influenced the United states still stay here. 

My whole energy is \~aitir.e for tbe good news from you wbicb was 
sucb US to CO!Il:a to life again and braath in~ t.be air of freedom. 

. . . , 

, I bave an idea 'suggestion tbat I eagerly' would like to nee~ an 
app01 tamant :nad~ in Sa!igon c.~ ty as an extru-intt;-rvie..:. If bave. I: really 
love to Speak Enelisb witbA~ericans tb~t I b~v~ beBn sympatui~ing for 
20 ye~rs with tbe friebdly American. 

! 
Will you kindly Send me a letter of introduction (LOI) in order 

to Snow tbe Vietna:nese autbority for exit-permits. !;, 

I am ever so mucb obliged to you for your help. 

Tbe bousebold is listed as follows : 

-x-x-x-x-x-x .. x-x-x-X-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x .. x-x-x-~-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-
FULL N Ja-'w1S · DOB. . FOB · Sex · Relationsb ip • • · • ,- - ----- ------------. - ------- --------- - _: 

1. WU MINH 'ANH · Oct 10-1949 : GIA DINH · M · Applicant I · · • 
2. NGUYEN THI TY I : :Feb 22-1953 : LaC NINEi F Spouse I 

3. WU NGUYEN MINH 
I 

Jul 13-1982 : 'InI' · -do- 0 M Son 0 • 
4. WU NGUYEN MINH 'IRAN · June 17-1983 : -do- · F D au?,bt er · • 
5 • l1JU NGUYEN MnFi TRliNG :.~larch 16-1987 : -do- M Son 

MOnday. October 3Jtb 1989. 
Re5F e ctfully Yours. 

l~ U ~ I;-oj cr A;'l n 
Former 2nd Lieutenent) Interpr~ter. 
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~"ii.<"~ : DEPARTHEl71' 01~ TH!~ AH.ifY 
:~;. - ,U:ih Platoon, 2?th C~vll ~.rairs Ccm0.J.n:r 
.,.,,/·APO San Franc~sco 9u495 

WonK PASS .. 
.wu 11IN1i ANH, SSG, 69/1h2397, is attach,cd 
to, tho Bth Platoon, 2?th Civil Mfairs Company. 
He'is . authorizod to enter Allied Forces banes or 
installations while porforrnin(', official duties. 
(in aocordance with Force Order 5312.8A). . 

. , 
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Dotachmont C~der 

DEPA..Wr'U-:!fl' OF 'J.'E.% AIn-t'! 
29th Civil Af'f':l.irs CO!:l'pany' 

APO SanFranc!aco 96349 

.339. SiO'.=U DetachQ.erlt 
)A?O So.n Frlmcioco 96;08 

10 September 1971 

.1.. "l1th referenoe to :four letter c1ated26 Augu.st· 1971. the ~l'.Id.atlon 
to.,: o....,axd ot the A:r.:ry Commendat10n MedD.l.!or SliU Luu foI1nh Anh ",a.s subr:a1t­
toa. to AG 2eraonnel, XXIV Corps on 31 A.uguat 1970. Wbile tha~ 1s no one 
'presently aso1gned. to the adm1n sect10n who vaa present at that time, this 
~1'omt\t1on wa.a obtained tran the a.wards register maintained bi this unit. 

2. A. thorough chock ot tho' tiles ma1.nta.1ned. at this headquarters tor a co!" 
ot thio a'.lam recommendation had nesa. t1 vo result:::. A chock v1 th AG Porson­
nel, X.UV Corps aloo proved to be negative. 

3. This u.ni t has; :t:equested the 8th AA Platoon to chock their fUes for a. 
co'9.1 of this reeomendation. It a coW' io located, this wrl t vlll take 
immedi~te action to have this reoo~endation oxpeditiously processed and 
vlll so noti1",y :loU.r unit. \ 

m:crLAllD R. JORDAN 
CllT, ADA 

. Adjutant 
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H E A D QUA R T ,E R S 

XXIV CORPS 
I CORPS ARVN LI.41 SON OFFICE 

... - .. 

From: Senior ARVN Liaison Officer, LlIV Corps 

27 November 1970 
1.(6% /KLL/DM/QK1 
PQC 

To: SSG LUU-MINH-ANH, 69/142397, AR~r Interpreter 

Inf~: Commanding Officer, 1st ~rrB, 525th MIG 
AG, I Corps 

i . 
Subj: ARVN Interpreter, assignment of 

" 
i 

Ref: (a) AG, I Corps Transfer Ord~r No. 16~87/QDI/TQT/TDV 
\ of 18 November 1970 • 

. 
. . it 

1. In accordance with reference fa) you are assigned to the 1st 
Military Intelligence Battalior, 525th Military Intelligence Group 

. . , 
for duty as interpreter in .replacement of S£G. HO-VAtr-T.A!:r effective 
30 November 1970. i.-

! 

.. 
. 2. All matters concerning you:, duties will.be brought to the 
attention of the nearest ARVN Liaison Office. 

-' , .., 1" 

,"- , .. , 
. " ; .... 
. ~ .. -.. .. -

'. . 
, . . . 
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1. Ih) va Ten . .;;;;....;;;...:;;.......:;==-=~_ 

2. ------~----~~----
3, "''r,ay san/l: 10 ;10 .11~9 ... 

Ndi sanl.: G1s Dtnb.~ 
4. Dia.chi'; 416/3f Lf ' 

'V:m Duyet "Saigon;' (') 
Quo'c-qch: VN

I 

•• PhaJ1.Jml ,'-'/ 

Cht1lr.j dudnS-sy' '.-',.-=------. 

., ¢I 
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~~ PERMIS DE CONDUIREIORIVING PERMIT: 

Dail Lo~i xe Ngaycri hiw-Iu'c 
-------1------1 

() AI a'y dall 2 banh 

~ Chuyen chd 
I, ) tren 9 chO·ngfJ'i 

(""7', Ra-mo,Qc 
L~,"I tren 750 kg . 

\.,... .......... ) Danh cho - , ngttoi tdn t4t ;L 

-L 
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I '~~,;~~';-; ",t:{~DEPART11EJrr Oli' TIll!: ARBY 

.;l}. • ~- 6th Platoon, 29th C1 viI Affairs 
'4~~;i' ,',- .,APO San Francisco 96495 
.~...." i ,. 

WORK. PASS 
'. "" I 

. iuu 1.fiNI( AN1I, SSG, 69/142391, is attach~d 
tO,the 8th l'latoon, 29th Civil Affairs Compan;r. 
IUa'is. authorizod to ent-or Allied Force.:; ba:lCG or 

. installations whila porformine; official duties 

.;~.:COnlanc:~~},;::~::~2' OA) • 

:, :~g~fiCv~oml A. BUlUUS,l LT, Illf', l'LT COI~~U1:j 

. "," ____ ~ __ ... _____ ...... _._ ._. ______ '" L 



Dotaoh.:ncnt Cot:Cl8.nder 
339 Sicr~ Detachccxlt 
Ai'O Snn Fro-nciBCO 96;09 

10 Se:ptem.ber 1971 

1. tt'ith re£erenoe to your letter elated. 20 August- 1971, the re4o:m!l8ndation 
for fl.",lard. of the Ar::ry Corr:mendation Med.u.l for Slit: Luu. Hinh. Anh vas Dumi 1;­
tee::. to AG ?cr:Jonnel, x;av Corps on ;1 AUgu3t 1970. While there is no one 
presently ascigned. to the ad::in section yho wa.o prenent at that time, this 
in1'orrM,Uon W3.8 obtained from the 8.Wf.lr'J.s rceister r:l.9.inta,1ned. by this unit. 

2. A thorough check of tho tiles maintained at this headquarters for a eO~1 
of this a-.;a.rd recommenda.tion ha.d. negat!.vo rasul to. A check with AG Porson­
nel, x:.cr.v Corps a.1co proved to be negr;.tive. 

3. 'rh1a unit has requested the 8th AA Plat:)on to check their files for a 
cO"1' of thin recomnends.tion. If a CO!)1 io located, this un1 t "ill take 
irne:di!l.tu action to ha.ve this reoonmenda.tion ciCpt:ui tiously procesaed. !lJ1fl 
Hill IlO notl!'y your unit. 

-
n.:ICfuUID R. JORDAN 
C;;T, ADA 
A(l1utant 



HEADQUARTERS 
... · ~ LTIV CORPS 

I CORPS ARVN LI.~SON OFFICE 

, . 
From: S'ebior ARVN ~iaison Officer, XXIV Corps 

27 November 1970 
1.(69" /KLL/DM/QK1 
PQC 

To: . SSG LUU-MINH-ANH, 69/142397, ARVU Interpreter 

Inf&: Commanding Officer, 1st MIB, 525th MIG 
AG, I Corps 

i . 
Subj: ARVN Interpreter, assignment of 

,-
f 

Ref: (a) AG, I Corps Transfer Ord~r No. 16l..87/QJJ!/TQT/TDV 
\ of 18 November 1970." 

'. . . r~ . :~- . 
1. In accordance with reference (a) you are assigned to the 1st 
Military Intelligence Battalior., 525th Military Intelligence Group 
for duty as interpreter in .repJacement 01' SSG HO-VAN-Tftll effective) 
30 November 1970. i .... , 

" 

2. All matters concerning you~ duties will be brought to the 
attention of the nearest ARVN Liaison Office. 

, . . . 
" , 

" . 
;:' " 
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Monday, 30tb October 1989. 

DOl:' : Mr. LUU MINH ANtI 

436/31 CMTS STREET, QU AN SA 

ao CffI MINH CITY, VIETNA..\i 

~ 

..TIL: TlfE DIRECTOR OF TaE ODP OFFICE 
Mr. BRI'CE A. BEARDSLEY 

PANJADHUM BUILDING. 
127 SOOTH SATHORN TAl ROAD 

BANGKOK 10120 THAILAND • 

SUBJECT : REQUEST FOR I~~GRATION INTO THE USA UNDER THE U.S ODP. 

Dear Sir, 

I undersisned LUU MINH ANH, DOe October 10, 1949 • 
Place of birth : Dong Hung Tbuan (V), Gia Dinh (p) Last rank 

until apeil )0 1975 : Second Lieut'!nant • 

Military Se~vic3 Number : 69/142397. 

Present Residence address : 

Ap 8 (a), IDc Thang (v), loc Ninh (D), Song Be (p) VlETNA.'i. 

MAILING ADDRESS: (rlease, send tbis Address. It's very important: 

Mr. Diu MINH ANt{ • 
, 

4; 6/)1 C.VfTS, QUAN J f BO cal MINH CITY, VIETNNvi. 

Your outstandinl: dedication into bumanitarian" Spirit bas 
been know as a fact and higbly appreciated. Tbanks to your belp, 
many friendS of mine could join tbe Free world, some of tbem bad 
the I~igration Visa number (IV number) and LOI (letter of intro­

duction from the ODP off1 ce). 

I waS closely associated with the UnitGd stated So I am 
respectfully aSking your consideration and intervention with . 

benevolence: I also would like receive fro~ you a great favor. 

My application as follows : 

1/. From December 1965 to December 1970 : 

I waS employed as An Army Republic Vietnam (ARVN) inter­
preter. Rank : Staff Sergeant (8-6). 



,It 

• 2 • 

Unit : attacbed to tbe ns : 29tb Civil affairs Compan, APO San Fan­

cisco 96))7. Tbe Company Headquarters located in tbe US Tbird Marines 

Ampbibious Force6 (as" III MAF) Ii eadQuarters • 

AS of 1970 It was renamed tbe US IIIV CORPS B eadQuarters after 

tbe US Marines Forces_~itbdrawal • 

Tbe 29tb Civil AffairS Compan;? mission main1, advised and 

carried out by G5 of tbe US .arines Ampbibious Forces. XlIV CORPS. 

CORDS and Combined witb Army Republic Vietnam (ARVN) I CORPS for 

tbe Civic Actions and the Pacification progralDS • 
• 

I waS transffered to tbe following Civil affairs platoons 0; 
tbe US 29th Civil Affairs Compan1. 

I 

My main job : Translator and Interpreter between American I 

Civil affairs offi • .:ers and the Vietnamese people wbom concerning the i \' 

Civic Actions Programs. 

a}. 1st Civil Affairs platoon: ' 

I Worked for l~t Civil Affairs platoon. M;? Supervisor : 1 st 

Lieuten&nt THOMPSON (piatoon'Co~mander) &nd 1st Lieutenant FURNER 

(Executive officer). This platoon attached to tbe US 3rd Marine 

Di vision (a;) located in Quang Tn Combat ,base. 

b) • .5 Lth Affairs platoon : 

I worked for CPT ELARES (p1atooaA commander), ist Lieutenant 

KCEN' lex~cutive officer) t Staff Sergeant RICE) ~4 ~.tAC GalAN, SP4 

HARLEY • 

54tb Ci viI Affairs platoon was attached tc tbe L'S 5 tb ~iecha .. 

nized DiviSion lSymboligzea Red Dianond), 1 st Brigade (It stationed 

in Landir"g zone (LZ) NM!CY, Z'ifY CtiANl:I Village, Quan g tri pro vinee) • 

My prir:,;,7J d1jty : T trar:slat,=d tbA do cuments whi ch con cerming wi ttl 

No:etb Yietr.<.im~sl.:' Ar'':):.' tT'::>erps and tb~ local guerrillas. 

I sometimes worked for .\lajor IGN::3JN. Ca!ltair: CU~\MINGS. Sergeant. 

First ClaSS l:3F~) PA~K3 -fbo:D. :;et"/ed for S< and S5 llst Brigade) tbat 
Vi et Co:n-nun i5t pay 5 (Pri:sone!" o.f' welfar~) were being investigated 

and arreS ted • 



" 
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cJ- 8tb Civil affairs platoon : 

Tbis Unit waa com.bined with the goyerment Vietnall.eae Quang 

Tri provinee Headquarters, CORDS organization and Mllitar.1 Assis. 
tance Command in Vietnam (ltAcvl. Advisor.7 team 19. APO San Francis c 

96495 -

I was being served for a long ti:le this platoon. My 8tb 

1lvil Affairs platoon Commanders as follows : Captain TATE, Captai! 

DONALD. CICATEu,o, CPT CLAUDE. F. RAJ'FIN, CPT JOHN Ao BURRIS 'CPT 

BURRIS speaks the Vietna~ese languages fluently). 

The platoon establi~hed tbe survey teams for tbe pacifica­
tion proZr~ requirements • 

CPT HARVILLE, CPT. GACY. 1st LT DILLINDER I 1 at U COTTY J 
, ~. 

1st LT VISBER, Master Sergeant (XSGT)~REOTDlTIMJ SP4 'B:&IES J 

SP 4. COUCOULIS, S~4 HARRISON; PEC ORR and I Served tbe Survey tealDS 
. . 

we genl3rall;y visited the ha:ulets J villages 0.( DONG HA, CAHU> , 

GIO LUlG, Hut1NG aOA, lUI LANG, TRIEU PRONG in QUANG 'ERI province 

for tbe Civil affairs Programs. 

Our platoon bad tbe American Interpreters as foll~~s : SFC 

BAUCUM, SFC RALP aALL: SP5 LANAHAN, SP4 MAY. 

During tbat time, 01, Civil Affairs and I contactedwitb the 
Chiefs of Quang Tri Public Education, Public Health, Public Social 

welfare, Vietnamese Information Ser7ice in order to make report cor. 

cerninz their problems • 

I generally translated tbe Vietnamese letters of reques) 

for commodities t foodstuff (food fo"!" freedom), Sctlocl -Kits and 

many problems of the Vivie Acti.:>ns. 

I assigned to th~ US 1st Mili talj Intelligen ce Battali<Hl 

(!-1IB) belonZ to tb~ US 525 th Milita~ Intellig':!nce group_ Afte:-
tbat I was aSSigned to the .339th Sign.al DetachetAen t, 1 st MIB in 

Hug City. My rank was pro~otted : sergeant first clas~ (SFC) My team 

chief., Captain WILLIA.\t J 0 SVEZNY .. Exscuti V'$ officer : warrant office 

BENNET 0 APO. S.n FranciScO 96)Oa o 
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M1 job : translated tbe intelligence Documents Interpreted 

between Ar:ny Republic. of Vietnam (ARVN) 101st In'e111g~nce group, 

65th Militaf1 Intelligence te~ and the US "9th ,Signal Detacbe. 

alent • 

, •• From p,ecEulber 127i to April 3Q. 1275 ~vents ,: 

I was trained in the Tbu DUc Intantr1 offiver School. I wa& 

graduated : Aspirant • 

Transferred to ARVN 5 th Transportation company belonged to 

ARVr: 5th Infantr} Division. lEC 403 1 My last rank was promotted: 

2nd Lieutenant Position : Platoon leader. 

4.- From April 1975 to April 1278 : 
I 

I spent t'bree years .in jail. I was jailed in the following 

political re-education c~ps : TRAJIG ION {Tay Ninb province} • 

PaU ~UOC island, LONG GIAO (ruNG NAI province) J BUI OIA mue Camp 

)1;6/K3 (SONG BE province). 

I was unautborized to live in HO CRI MINH City, before I 

was being released auto! tbe re-education caaps. 

I would like to depart from Vietnaa to cOme to tbe Unl)ed 

States in order to pursue ray freedoll\ ideal and seek a Ii Ying in 
i 

peace. So I am making this application witb many political reasons 

as follows : 

- I spent three yearS in jail because I worked for the U.S 

lDilitary Uints and a loyal soldier to the South Vietnaaese regime­

My past situation was bei~s evalvated ?'pupet officer" Viet 

Coc:z:unist generally Says "pup et t. su ch as enelnieS to themo 

Therefore the, ma~ked the bad claSsification to me. 

- Tbe Vi et com.llunist aut bori ty always have been bothering 

and harrassing for man; ti:nes 1:1 my 11 vine 0 I have been in the 

cou::t.rjSide. It is a problem '/Jith :nan,. prh:;:ations in suffering 

sines 1980. I bave Kncwn Vietr.a::t war ended 14 yearS ago but still 

ur.d~r tbe influence of Illj low spirit in !Uind is continously 

stretching for man, yea'!'£ I ar.1 reduced. to an extreme of livintZ; a.n<i 

poli ti cal ill treatment if I have no relief from tbe an tio COIDDlU-
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• It would be aiiilcult fOt, me 1..0 put. into words tbe feelings 
and sufferings of a political pr1s~nner. I experienced. ' 

You should understand tvat. toe sit.uation of tbe political 
prisonerS bave no good conditions in order t.o come directly contact 
with tbe America%: representat1 .. es of tbe U.S. 0:cP. 

Under the bsnner of freedom. I contribut.ad t.o fi~ot against 
communust aggression tbat is a danger to peace. I must. Stress t.ne above 
many reasons t~lat 'I c~ not li·{~ witb the Viet. COiLiDWlist Social. 

I affirm tbat the informationy in detail notif, to 'you is true 
and understand- tbat an] false statement. could prevent me to tbe United 
states. It true, I believe that the US goverment. the US for9ign policy 
and the people love tile freedom ideal never forget the figJli'ting !nen in 
Vietnam wbo~'f!re lest and da!'l".na~f:d in tb~ir Ii fe by bl.ood, tea!" an d Sweat 
bave influenced the United states still stay here. 

My whole energy is waitir.g tor toe good newS trom you wbicb waS 
su cb as to co~e to life again an.j breath in~ tbe air of freedom. 

I bave an idea suggestion that I eagerly'would like to need an 
appoitamant ~ad~ in Saison City oS an extra-interview. If bave. I really 
love to speak Enzlisb nitb Anericans that r h~va beAn sy~path1~ing for 
20 y e~rS ~li th tbe iri endly Ameri can. ' 

Will you kindly Send me a letter ot introdu ctiorl (LOI) in order 
to Soow tbe Vietnamese authority tor exit-permits. 

lam ever so mucb obliged to you tor your help. 

Tbe bousebold is listed as tollows . • 

FULL NAM3 • DOB. • FOB • Sex • Relationsbip • • • • -------------. -------------. ----• -- --, 
DiU MINR ANa: • Oct 10.1949 : GIA DINti · M • APplicant I • • • 
NGUYEN THI TY : :Feo 22.1953: ' , 

LaC NINa • F · Spouse ' , 
• • 

lifu NGUnN MINff l'rlI · Jul 13-1982 : -do- • trl · Son · · · 
lL'U NGUYI"...N ~-iINg 'IRAN · June 17-1983 : -do- • F · Dau~hter · • • 
JJJu NGUYEN Mnn TRUNG :.VIarch 16-1987 : -do- · M · Son • • 

.MOnday. October 3Jtb 1989. 
Respectfully Yours. 

I ';'{' "t· /. I ' r, /,( '- _.-/ 
I .' '" ~ .:.. .',. t. ' $00.., ~ , . 

l~U ;A IN cl A~l n 
For~er ~nd Lieutenent, Interpreter. 



/. -1i+) UZST IONNAIR3 FOR ODP APPLICANts 

ODP Ue ____________ _ 

Fill out tbi8 questionnaire in cngliSb 
as Completel, as possible. If ,OU can 

. not read Or write in English Fill it out 
Vietnamese.: -

A/. BASIC IDENTIFICATION: 

Hail Or send the ·Completed 
Ques~ionnaire 'TO : 
THE D1RECTOR OF TEm .oDE 
OFFICE. 
Mr. BRUCS A. BEARDSLEY 

127 P ANJ ABBUM BUILDING 
SOUTH ASTa:ORN. TAl ROAD 
BANGKOK 10120 • TRAILAND~ 

1. Full name • • IlJu M INa ANa: 
(surname)(middle) (given name) 

2. Otber name : none. 
3. Date, place of birth: October, lOtb 1949 

in Dong Hung Tbuan (Village) J Gia Dinb (Province) 

4. Residence Address : Ap 8 (HaMlet) J Lac Tbang (Village) 
Lac Ninh (Dictrict). 'Song Be (Province) • VIETNAM. 

5. Mailing address: (Send tbis address. please. It's Impgrtant) 

Mr. LlfU XIlM M1i 

436/)1 C:~T$ .;;UAN BA • HOCRL'vlINB CITY - VIEl'N.~ 

6i CUrrent Occupation : 

B/ •. !tELATlVE T'0 f..CCOMP ANY : 

Englisb teacber and Peper gardener. 
! 

(NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried chilcren are tbe only relatives 
eligble to accompany you. List marital status (~.fS) as follows : 
married (14), Di vorced (D), "" ido~ (Ii), or single (S). 

-x-x-x-x-x-x-x-x -x- x-x- x-x-x-x-x- x-x- x-x-x- x-x -:x-x- x-x-x-x -x- x-x-x-x-x-x- x-x-
FULL NX.fE DATE OF BlF-rra · FJB :SEX :MS: RELAtIONSHIF · 

~~-.-~---.-------.----~------------~------------.-----~-.~~-~-------.----~--~ , 
Nfjt'Y3~: '1 ~I IT'V FEB 22 10-) · Loc Ninh: F • M: Spouse .1.. . ... -,' • • 

~. LtJU NGUYEN .'4:lNg' TRI · JULY 1) 1913: ' . ~·l s: SuO · 
.3. LUU NGUYEN ;HNH: TRAN · JUNE 17 193) · t' · F • c: •• Daugbter • • · · ..... 
4. llfU WfUYEN ~nN;1 T:1l!NG · )iARCa: 16 19$7 ' , · ~·1 s: Son · • 

•• /2 •• 



~=- For tbe persons listed abowe, we will need legible copies of 
birtb certificates, ~arriage certificates (if ~.rried) divorces 

• 
decrees (if divorced) Spous4s deatb certificate (if widowed) 

iadeatificatioD cards (ir avaiable) and pbotos. It any of tbe­
above accompanying relatives do not live witb 10U, pleas. not 
tbeir addresses in Section I Below). 

C/. RELATIVES OUT SIDE VIETNAM : 

1.- Closest Relative in tbe U.S : none 

a. Name : 

b. Relationsbip : 

c. Address : 

d. Date of relatives arrival : 

2.- Closest relative in otber Foreign Countries: None 

a. Name : 

b. Relationship : 

c. Address : 

D/. CCMPLETE FAMILY LISTING (LIVING/DEAD). 

1.- Fatber : LtfU SA Xtlu 

2.- Motber : LA KU1 Fa UNG 

Address: 436/)1 CMTg, QUAN SA • BO CHI MINH CITY. 

3.- Spouse • • NGUYEN TIll TY 

4.- Former spouse (If any): none 

5.- Childree 

. 1. DJu NGUYEN .MINH TRI 

2. WU NGUYEN MINH 'IRAN 

J. LUU NGUYEN MIf\"'R THUNG 

Addres : Ap g t (Ill • 1.0 e Thang (V) • Loe Ninb {D} t Song Be (p) 

6,- Siblings : 

1. llIu MINH 'IH UY 

~. LUU THI MINH YEN 

Address: 436/31 C~T8. ~UAN SA I HO CSI MINH CITY. 

· ./) .. 



.. 

1/. EMPLOYMENT BY US gQVERNMENT AGENCIES OR OTaER us ORGANIZATION Of 

IQu OR YOUR SPOUSE : 

1. Employ-ent name : 

2. Position titlle : Interpreter 

J. Agen'cy / CompenJ / Offiee : I assigned to the following 
platoons. 

a. 1st livil Affairs Platoon : was attached to (J5, The US Jrd 

Marines Divi~ionJ located in Quang Tri Combat baae. 

b. 8th Civil AffiiM platbcn : was attached to Quang Tri proTine 

Headquarters, Military assistance Advi~ory in Vietnam (MACV) 

team 19, Combined with CORDS. 

c. 54tb Civil affairs Platoon: WS& attached to 55. First Br~gad· 

toe US 5th Mecbanized Infantr,. Division. 

Theae platoons were belonged to the US 29th Civil affaire 

Compan,. APO San Francisco 96.3.37, 96349. . 

d. 339 tb S1~~1 Detach.-ent : was belonsed to the US lat 

MliitarJ ~-telligenc8 Batt.alion, tbe U.S 525tb Mi1itar, 

Intelligence group APO San Hancisco 96308 

4 •• Length of EmploYIiEIl t & 

Fro. Dec 1968 to Junne 1972 

5.- Name ot Amariean Supervisors : 

a. 1st V1vi1 Affairs platoon : 

'" 1 st Lieutenant THOMPSON (Platoon co~ander) 

- 1 st Lieutenant FURNER (Executive officer). 

b. 8th Civil affairs platoon : (Located in Quang Tri Province 

Headquarters) Advised Quang Tri province for the civil Action, 

program and toe pacification pro~ram. 

'" Capt ain 

- CPT 

- efT 

- CPT 

TATE 

DONALD CICATELLO 

CLAUDE RAFFIN 

JOON A • .BURRIS 

( 

Platoon commders. 

c. 54tb civil Affairs platoon: (loc.ted in Landing zone NANCY, 

Quang Tri province)" Tbe platoon worked for S-5, 1st Brigade, 

5th Mecbaized InEantr1 Division. 
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} ~,.. r:- *. ? .... ~. J -:'.J' . .:;:~~: 1 

./~. d. 339tti S1:en~i: D~tacbe'lJlent : "(DelOng to'tbe-ii:s 1st Xili tS:r'1 

Intelllgence·'Bat.tal1o'n·~ 525tb Military Intelligence Group). 
" ""*\..... . . ~ ' .. " ':. (' . ~ A • 

#.-.;/ CPT "WILLIAM J ~. fWEENY (339tb - Signal tesn leader). 

-,- ':,;!; Warrant. offi car" ": ' BENNET • 
• *:l~";'" . ... • ..... "...., ,,' ~. 

6.- Reason' for Saperation : 

. ittended to~ 1/7~ 'Orfi cer training Course for .Basic Infantry 

.at THU DUC_ Infantry officer School ..• ', ..... '" r' ., 
.. • ...,.. • - • • ", .' '. ,';+ ~ 

F/- SERVICE WITH GVN OR RVNAF BY YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE : 

j I 

'-1; Name of person servin! : IJJu MINH ANa: 

I. Dates : From'i972 fo April 1975 
-, 

J. Last.: ran'lt ;';~'se~nd Lieutfmant 
'. • - ... -,..' _~ - ..... : t • t.{~ ..- , .. • 

Military-service number': 69/142397 
'" '- - - ,..' ~ " .. 

4. Xinistry/office!Military Unit. . .... ~ '~c:.-,. 
- .! • ~ ' .. - •• - # .. 

5 tb 'I'ransportation Company.ArrIlj' Republic" Vietnam 
4' .' ... ,". _"" I _ -:. _ ~ ~ .. +~.i. . 

~'i. ~!RV!l !5~~, I~f~~~:~ D~ :vi~~on. ){Be ,4031 : ,- .s.~, .:~ i..; ~ . . -.... J )~i; 

5;~Name~ot-supervisor I:co 
,CPT NGUYEN.VAN.DIEN -. . .. " . 

. 6;. Reason. for',leaving : April 30 1975 Events. 

7.'Na~~.of American AdVisor; __ M~_' ....... __ +-- . ____ ~. . _. 

8. US Training Couraes in Vietna~. 

8/68 inglisb language training Course. Trained at tbe Armed 

Forces Languages Scbool for Interpreter •. 

9. un arNards or Certificates : 

Tt1e recommendation for a'Joiard of the USA Ar my Commendation 

Medal for Sergeant First Class LUU XL~H ANa was submitted to 

AG Personnel, XXIV CORPS on 31 August 1970 By CP1 JOHN Ao 

bURRIS and Re. Written CPT S\1jE:E~IY. 

NOTE : Please attach any copies of Ciplomas awards for 

Certifiaates o If avaiable ? Yes ~. 

1-
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a/- TRAINING OUTSIDE VIETNAM OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE : 

• 

1. Hame of Student I Trainee 

a. Scbool and Scbool Address : 

). Date ••••••• trom ••••• to ••••••• 

4. Description of Courses : 

5. Who paid for training. 

(NOTE: Please attach ~opies of diplomas or erders, if available) 
yes ____ No ____ _ 

H/- BE - EDUCATION OF YOU OR YOUR SPQUSE : 

1. Name of perSon in Re - education : LDU MINH ANH 

2. Total time in Re - education : Yes No __ _ 

If released, we must bave a copy of your release certificate) 

Tbe release certificate was lost when I tried to escape 

by boat for leavi~8 outside Vietnam. However I still remember 

It waS numvered 2,9/4-16 issued on April 1975 by Jrd Division, 

Maritial Law Bureau, ~nistr1 of Defense of socialist Republic 

Vietnam according to 1)1 decision o~der of InteriQr Ministry. 

I was prisoned in the last re-education camp wbich 

named )136/11 SONG BE (Pffudc LONB). 

1/- ANY ADDITIONAL REMARKS ; 

I bave undergone much suffering to my serious life for a 

lone time tuat. 1 have not. Daen qui ta !lera ceJ:aUSa I worked for 

the U.S military unit::J with previous close association and loyal 

to the Soutb Vietn&~ese ~e~i~e. In the bard condition of my 

si tuation with :nany reaSonS could prevent me to conts ct directl, 

with representatives of tb~ UoS ODP" 

I hope to believe thnt the US goverment and the US p011cl 

never forget tee servicemen wbo fight fOr freedOM ideal and antj 

Co !!lIttnnist J still stay in Vi~tn::1:llo 

•• /6 ••• 
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Monday, October 09 tb ·1989. 

~ '. 

I1lu MINH· .ANH 

Former 2 LT Interp~eter and Pr1somer. 

J/- PLEASE LIm' HERE ALL DOCUMBNTS ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNAIRE: 

~ A cop, of the birth cert1fisata and photo of eacb person. 

- A copy of tbe ma~iage c9r'ti"ficate. 

- A cop, of mine pre-1975 Vi~tnamese ID card 

- And otber concerned documents. 

( 
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